For special temperature measurement ap-
plications requiring fast response or short
immersion over a wide temperature range,
Hart’s new 5622 series PRTs are the
perfect solution.
Made by Netsushin, one of the world’s
leading PRT manufacturers, this series in-
cludes four models with stainless steel

Cable PVC, 4-wire cable, 2 meters
long, 90 °C max temp
Ordering Information
5622-05-X Fast Response PRT, 0.5 mm
(0.02 in)
5622-10-X Fast Response PRT, 1.0 mm
(0.04 in)
5622-16-X Fast Response PRT, 1.6 mm
(0.06 in)
5622-32-X Fast Response PRT, 3.2 mm
(0.13 in)
(All models come without calibration unless calibra-
tion purchased separately.)
1923-4-N NVLAP-accredited Calibration,